

<u>Raptor Item</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Cost</u>	<u>Total Item Cost</u>
Bare moulding, rough trimming unless fitted			
Top deck	1	£650.00	£650.00
Panning surface	1	£300.00	£300.00
Polyethylene Buoyancy foam	2	£45.00	£90.00
Above items assembled in jig to form complete hull, inc. lower skirt fixings	1	£250.00	£250.00
Top alloy skirt fixings, attached to assembled hull	1	£90.00	£90.00
Duct (1000mm)	1	£120.00	£120.00
Duct cover	1	£95.00	£95.00
Rear cone	1	£25.00	£25.00
Stators	7	£8.50	£59.50
Splitter plate	1	£35.00	£35.00
Front cone	1	£20.00	£20.00
Above items fitted to assembled hull	1	£250.00	£250.00
Seat	1	£45.00	£45.00
Seat fitted to assembled hull	1	£20.00	£20.00
Rudders (aerofoil with top and bottom plates)	2	£62.00	£124.00
Rudders 2 halves with alloy poles	2	£35.00	£70.00
Rudders support moulding	1	£25.00	£25.00
Above items fitted to assembled hull	1	£50.00	£50.00
Handle bars, down stem and steering control arm	1	£50.00	£50.00
Steering cable	1	£33.00	£33.00
Fitted to assembled hull	1	£25.00	£25.00
Skirts	60	£7.50	£450.00
Skirt material (and templates) per M (1.5m wide)	1	£9.00	£9.00
Edge trim	10	£3.25	£32.50
Skirt clips (per 50)	3	£6.25	£18.75
Cross bag	1	£55.00	£55.00
Longitudinal bag	1	£50.00	£50.00
Skirt system fitted	1	£175.00	£175.00
Assembly labour costs			
Single colour craft, 2 colour add £50			

VAT in NOT included.						
----------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--